sub_name

B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc (Pure) GENERAL
B.Sc. Bio GENERAL
B.Sc. Bio GENERAL
B.Sc. Bio GENERAL
B.Sc. Bio GENERAL
B.Sc. Bio GENERAL
B.Sc. Bio GENERAL
B.Sc. Bio GENERAL
B.Sc. Bio GENERAL
B.Sc. Bio GENERAL
B.Sc. Bio GENERAL
B.Sc. Bio GENERAL
B.Sc. Bio GENERAL
B.Sc. Bio GENERAL
B.Sc. Bio GENERAL
B.Sc. Bio GENERAL
BA General

BA General

BA General

BA General

BA General

BA General

BA General

BA General

BA General

BA General

BA General

~ e~~~ o~~~ —~

username name
1901897 JAYITRA GHOSH
1909555 FULENDU DAS
1905523 SAMIM MOLLA
1910086 PALASH BAIDYA
1900206 SAIKAT RAHA
1906278 SUSMITA MAITY
1910005 JAKIR HOSEN GAZI
1909642 SUKUMAR BERA

1903300 JIT HALDER

1906848 BISWAJIT NASKAR
1902099 SUBRATA ROY
1900360 AMIT KUMAR NASKAR
1903192 ATRIYO MODAK
1903013 SWARAJ SANFUI
1906502 DIPANKAR SARDAR
1909549 KHANA BALA HALDAR
1908915 JAYSHRI NASKAR
1901799 CHANDRAJIT KARMAKAF
1907854 SUBHAMOY PAL
1906494 PALLAB MAYRA
1902860 SUMANA NAIYA

1901579 RISHAV MAIJI

1901626 SUTAPA BHANDARI
1910463 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY
1909641 RATRI BHUNIYA
1905609 SOURAYV DAS

1900403 ARPAN PURKAIT
1905844 SONAI HALDER
1901950 SUSOMOY CHAKRABORT

1900320 KUHELI DAS

1910639 SUMON HALDER
1901909 SUPROVA NASKAR
1909109 RAHEEMA MOLLA
1903004 SANTANU NASKAR
1900550 INDRAJIT SEULI
1908633 MD RAZIBUL ISLAM MO|
1901856 ROJINA DHALI

1906347 DIPA GHOSH

1903887 SUBHASISH KAYAL
1910585 SALMA MOLLA

1907819 AMIT HAZRA

1905155 RAMA MONDAL
1904584 ABHIK HALDER
1905724 SHAMBHU ROY
1903081 MONTESHA KAYAL
1905098 JASMINA SULTANA

total_marks

category

274 GEN
274 GEN
272 GEN
271 GEN
270 GEN
269 GEN
268 GEN
268 GEN
264 GEN
257 SC
256 SC
255 SC
253 OBC-B
253 SC
251 SC
250 SC
250 SC
248 OBC-B
243 OBC-B
231 OBC-B
290 GEN
289 GEN
289 GEN
287 GEN
286 GEN
285 GEN
285 GEN
283 GEN
283 GEN
266 OBC-B
266 SC
265 SC
263 OBC-A
262 SC
260 SC
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN



BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General

1900480 TRISHA GHOSH
1901195 SUROJIT KARMAKAR
1907572 TINA HALDAR
1907941 UJIAL GAYEN
1902336 PUJA DAS

1908178 RINKU GHARAMI
1906577 MOUSUMI SARDAR
1907326 ARPITA HALDER
1905420 MIJANUR MONDAL
1907177 DEBPROSAD MOYRA
1906444 DOLI MONDAL
1908932 SUMAN BANARIJEE
1909980 SAMRAT SARDAR
1905737 SNEHASHIS MRIDHA
1907388 INDRONATH HALDER
1903082 HABIBA GAZI
1904997 RIMPA HALDER
1910125 NAZIRA PAIK
1901325 SUDIP DAS

1907991 SABIKUNNA KHTUN
1908165 MD MONIYUR RAHMAN
1902820 TINA KHATUN
1906459 RAKHI NASKAR
1910416 RINA LASKAR
1904043 TARAK NATH MONDAL
1905583 NAHIR AHAMED
1903817 SUROIJIT ROY
1903263 FALGUNI SARDAR
1907641 TRIYASHA DAS
1904273 RAJAT KUMAR DAS
1903571 CHANDNI SARDAR
1904272 NURISLAM MOLLA
1905595 BAPAN GHOSH
1902511 MANSURA KAZI
1902950 BAPAN NASKAR
1902072 SANDIP PRAMANIK
1900896 AMITAVA GHOSH
1903455 MUKLASUR RAHAMAN t
1906461 RITA MONDAL
1902313 KHALEDA KHATUN
1902648 NURBANU KHATUN
1909798 SUBHASH BHUNIYA
1901238 BARNALI HALDER
1907442 ABDUL KARIM NASKAR
1907576 SUHANA KHAN
1909596 UJJAL MONDAL
1904067 SANJIBAN GHOSH

177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
177 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN
176 GEN



BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General

1905633 TUKTUKI PRAMANIK
1908432 NURNESA HALDAR
1907257 AVUIT BAJKHAN
1907298 RESHMA GAZ|
1902746 SOMNATH ROY
1903539 MOUMITA BANERJEE
1901567 SUBHA DAS

1904071 ANINDITA DAS
1906682 KHURSHID ALAM MOLL/
1904387 PALASH DAS

1906354 SUPRITI BAIRAGI
1908537 AKRAM MOLLA
1901077 SAMPA MONDAL
1905106 KOUSHIK GHOSH
1900225 SUPARNA HALDER
1905263 SABINA GAZI

1904348 SERINA KHATUN
1910633 ROKEYA KHATUN
1905264 SWASTIKA NARUA
1908803 SUBRATA KAYAL
1908072 SARIKA KHATOON
1904352 ARIFUL LASKAR
1904184 RESMA MISTRY
1908598 SAIFULLA MOLLICK
1910095 SAKIL AHMED LASKAR
1903815 SUMAN MONDAL
1904648 SUJIT SARDAR
1903233 SONALI PANDIT
1908954 RABI HALDER
1910207 RAKESH HALDER
1903017 EYASMINARA KHATUN
1907259 JAHIR HOSSAIN MONDA
1909259 RIMI PATRA

1908757 GOUR CHHATUI
1903075 ANSARI KHATUN
1905304 AKARAM BAIDYA
1902409 ARPITA PURKAIT
1909644 AMIR HOSSAIN LASKAR
1906246 PAPIYA HALDER
1910372 REXSONA SARDAR
1909343 RUPDIP DAS

1904473 SUSAMA MONDAL
1902923 LALCHAND MOLLA
1904946 PIYALI KHAN

1901131 PRIYANKA HALDAR
1909928 SHIBSUNDAR MONDAL
1904095 CHANDRANI NASKAR

175 GEN
175 GEN
175 GEN
175 GEN
175 GEN
175 GEN
175 GEN
175 GEN
175 GEN
175 GEN
175 GEN
175 GEN
175 GEN
174 GEN
174 GEN
174 GEN
174 GEN
174 GEN
174 GEN
174 GEN
174 GEN
174 GEN
174 GEN
174 GEN
174 GEN
174 GEN
174 GEN
174 GEN
174 GEN
174 GEN
174 GEN
173 GEN
173 GEN
173 GEN
173 GEN
173 GEN
173 GEN
173 GEN
173 GEN
173 GEN
173 GEN
173 GEN
173 GEN
172 GEN
172 GEN
172 GEN
172 GEN



BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General

1905659 AMINUR DHALI
1907609 PALLABI MANNA
1906626 ROBI GHARAMI
1901147 SANGITA HALDAR
1907471 SALMAN MONDAL
1906060 SIKHA RANA

1909984 NITYANANDA HALDER
1905809 RASINA KHATUN
1902702 SANOWAR HOSSEN GAY
1901348 KEYA PURKAIT
1902381 RASHIDA JAMADAR
1906188 ARINDAM SARDAR
1901459 NARGIS KHATUN
1907455 AYAN HALDER
1904258 BUBUN BANERJEE
1908296 ASIF RAHAMAN LASKAR
1903087 MADHUMITA HALDAR
1908143 ROBIN NASKAR
1905392 SONALI BAR

1902207 PRIYANKA DASKURI
1904030 RINA LASKAR

1908179 KALAM ALI GAZI
1909080 PRITAM KUMAR NEOGI
1902698 RIYA GAYEN

1906161 REHENA LASKAR
1907452 PRIYANKAR DAS
1902634 AMRITA GAYEN
1903827 JANALI MOLLA
1905896 MAYMUNA SULTANA
1902245 RUKSANA KHAN
1910406 MODHURIMA SARDAR
1908624 SANGITA MONDAL
1908490 SAKIR HOSSEN SEKH
1902515 JHILIK DAS

1909487 RUPALI MONDAL
1906696 MEHEBUB HOSSAIN MO
1905243 KANKANA MAZUMDER
1903766 PRIYA DAS

1907880 MARUFA KHATUN
1908613 SWAPNA ADHIKARY
1903237 RUMPA SHIKARI
1908909 SAMID BAIDYA
1901490 SUJATA SAMANTA
1909864 JAMIRUL MONDAL
1909185 RAJU GAZI

1906540 PALLABI MONDAL
1904382 ARNAB DAS

172 GEN
172 GEN
172 GEN
172 GEN
172 GEN
172 GEN
172 GEN
172 GEN
172 GEN
171 GEN
171 GEN
171 GEN
171 GEN
171 GEN
171 GEN
171 GEN
171 GEN
171 GEN
171 GEN
171 GEN
171 GEN
171 GEN
171 GEN
170 GEN
170 GEN
170 GEN
170 GEN
170 GEN
170 GEN
170 GEN
170 GEN
169 GEN
169 GEN
169 GEN
169 GEN
169 GEN
169 GEN
169 GEN
169 GEN
169 GEN
169 GEN
168 GEN
168 GEN
168 GEN
168 GEN
168 GEN
168 GEN



BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General

1905172 RAHUL RAY
1906537 RAHUL SRIMANI
1907745 SUKLA SHIKARI
1902716 RUBINA MOLLA
1905495 PARVINA SULTANA
1903647 SANGITA MISTRY
1907977 NURUDDIN KHAN
1905237 AMIT SADUKHAN
1908402 RUBINA KHATOON
1910600 AJARUDDIN DEWAN
1905401 APURBA NASKAR
1909794 TAMANISHA BAIDYA
1910167 PUJA HOWLADAR
1908482 MOMOTAJ MOLLA
1903431 SAINUL MOLLA
1905474 SUBHADIP DAS
1905531 RAHUL MONDAL
1904113 RADHARANI GHOSH
1909399 ALOMGIR GAYEN
1902208 RAHUL NASKAR
1902616 PAYEL DAS
1903178 SANOYARA SEKH

168 GEN
168 GEN
167 GEN
167 GEN
167 GEN
167 GEN
167 GEN
167 GEN
166 GEN
166 GEN
166 GEN
166 GEN
166 GEN
166 GEN
166 GEN
165 GEN
165 GEN
165 GEN
165 GEN
165 GEN
163 GEN
162 GEN



